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Anderson, Brent banderson@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High  Principal Miller, Jon jmiller@shakamak.k12.in.us Athletic Director
Anderson, Julie janderson@shakamak.k12.in.us Elem. Special Ed. Cherry, Jordan jcherry@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher
Barber, Ronal rbarber@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher Miller, Kelley kmiller@shakamak.k12.in.us HS Counselor/Teacher
Barcus, Jennifer jbarcus@shakamak.k12.in.us Corporation Treasurer Miller, Lori lmiller@shakamak.k12.in.us Title One
Beaman, Ashley abeaman@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Aide Miller, Pam pmiller@shakamak.k12.in.us 1st Grade Teacher
Boyd, Amy aboyd@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten Teacher Morin, Jeri jmorin@shakamak.k12.in.us Data Coordinator
Buckley, Kirk kbuckley@shakamak.k12.in.us Technology Morse, Kristen kmorse@shakamak.k12.in.us 1st Grade Teacher
Burger, Pam pburger@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Secretary Morse, Tammy tmorse@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten teacher
Burris, Joanie jburris@shakamak.k12.in.us 1st Grade Aide Murray-Butwin, Jessica jmurray@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher
Byers, Charla cbyers@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher Myers, Nora nmyers@shakamak.k12.in.us 5th Grade Teacher
Caddell, Chelsea ccaddell@shakamak.k12.in.us K. Aide/Elem. Art Napier, Roxy rnapier@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Counselor
Collins, Kathy kcollins@shakamak.k12.in.us 3rd Grade Teacher Newton, Bill bnewton@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher
Cox, Brandi bcox@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher O'Bryan, Jim jobryan@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher
Culler, Brenda bculler@shakamak.k12.in.us Corporation Payroll Pilant, Brian bpilant@shakamak.k12.in.us Security
Dean, Bethany bdean@shakamak.k12.in.us 1st Grade Aide/Music Pittman, Destiny dpittman@shakamak.k12.in.us 2nd Grade Aide
Duncan, Andrea aduncan@shakamak.k12.in.us 2, 4-6 Grade Aide Rehmel, Ashley arehmel@shakamak.k12.in.us Technology
Eccles, Debbie deccles@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten Teacher Rehmel, Brian brehmel@shakamak.k12.in.us Maintenance
Ehle, Alisha aehle@shakamak.k12.in.us Special Ed. Teacher Rehmel, Kallie krehmel@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr High Aide
Estey, Amanda aestey@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High  Media Ctr. Rehmel, Krissy krissyrehmel@shakamak.k12.in.us Elem. Sp. Ed. Aide
Evans, Tona tevans@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten Aide Rhoten, Chase crhoten@shakamak.k12.in.us 5th Grade Teacher
Fisher, William wfisher@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher Rush, Deda drush@shakamak.k12.in.us HS Computer Lab
Fougerousse, Matt mfougerousse@shakamak.k12.in.us Elem. PE/HS Teacher Samm, Deana dsamm@shakamak.k12.in.us 1st Grade Teacher
Gambill, Jeff jeffgambill@shakamak.k12.in.us Superintendent Samm, Stacy ssamm@shakamak.k12.in.us HS Graphic Design
Gambill, Todd tgambill@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher Schuler, Emily eschuler@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher 
Gill, David dgill@shakamak.k12.in.us Art Teacher Scott, Jenny jscott@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr/Sr. High Guidance
Goff, Emeral egoff@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Aide Slough, Kenna kslough@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher 
Gorby, April agorby@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Secretary Smith, Amanda asmith@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. Spec. Ed. Aide
Grassick, Micajah mgrassick@shakamak.k12.in.us High Ability Smith, Nila nsmith@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr High Sp. Ed. Aide
Griffith, Brooke bgriffith@shakamak.k12.in.us 2nd Grade Teacher Snellenburger, Sindy ssnellenberger@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr High Sp. Ed. Aide
Griffith, Kelli kgriffith@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Secretary Snellenburger, Tracy tsnellenberger@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten Aide
Hammond, Amy ahammond@shakamak.k12.in.us 2nd Grade Teacher Stevens, Monica mstevens@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Treasurer
Harris, Alexandria aharris@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten Teacher Stewart, Alison astewart@shakamak.k12.in.us Nurse
Harris, Janet jharris@shakamak.k12.in.us Title One Assistant Stone, Lacey lstone@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher 
Hedden, Ashley ahedden@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher Street, Tammy tstreet@shakamak.k12.in.us Cafeteria Supervisor
Huff, Robin rhuff@shakamak.k12.in.us Special Ed. Teacher Turner, McKayla mturner@shakamak.k12.in.us Sensory Room
Jarvis, Brittany bjarvis@shakamak.k12.in.us School Psychologist Turpen, Travis tturpen@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Principal
Keller, Jerry jkeller@shakamak.k12.in.us Maintenance Wallisa, Judy jwallisa@shakamak.k12.in.us 4th Grade Teacher
Keller, Kylee kkeller@shakamak.k12.in.us Elementary Aide Walters, Nicole nwalters@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher 
Kennett, Debbie dkennett@shakamak.k12.in.us Kindergarten Aide Walters, Patty pwalters@shakamak.k12.in.us 3rd Grade Aide
Langford, Brooke blangford@shakamak.k12.in.us 2nd Grade Teacher Walton, Carla cwalton@shakamak.k12.in.us 6th Grade Teacher
Mattox, Amanda amattox@shakamak.k12.in.us Special Ed. Aide West, Teresa twest@shakamak.k12.in.us 3rd Grade Teacher
May, Julie jmay@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Treasurer Wise, Amy awise@shakamak.k12.in.us Music Teacher/Choir
McCommas, Aaron amccommas@shakamak.k12.in.us Band Director Witt, Kristen kwitt@shakamak.k12.in.us Speech
McCracken, Vicki vickimccracken@shakamak.k12.in.us 1st Grade Aide Wolf, Paige pwolf@shakamak.k12.in.us Elem. PE/HS Teacher
McDonald, Carol cmcdonald@shakamak.k12.in.us Jr./Sr. High Teacher Workman, Leslie lworkman@shakamak.k12.in.us E.H. Teacher
Mercer, Dave dmercer@shakamak.k12.in.us 4th Grade Teacher


